

BID #0028-25 Opening Date: 2/13/25

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF INSPECTION, MAINTENANCE, REPLACEMENT,
INSTALLATION, AND REPAIRS OF VARIOUS FIRE EQUIPMENT**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

1

1. Allied Fire & Safety Equipment Co., Inc., 517 Green Grove Road, Neptune, NJ 07754

ALLI ED FI RE & SAF

055	2500.00	2500.00				
056	120.00	120.00				
057	2300.00	2300.00				
058	120.00	120.00				
059	2300.00	2300.00				
060	120.00	120.00				
061	120.00	120.00				
062	120.00	120.00				
063	240.00	240.00				
064	120.00	120.00				
065	1100.00	1100.00				
066	120.00	120.00				
067	600.00	600.00				
068	240.00	240.00				
069	120.00	120.00				
070	240.00	240.00				
071	40.00	40.00				
072	40.00	40.00				
073	40.00	40.00				
074	40.00	40.00				
075	1350.00	1350.00				
076	225.00	225.00				
077	500.00	500.00				
078	215.00	215.00				
TOTALS	21320.00					

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
001	10.00	10.00	10.00
002	27.00	27.00	27.00
003	31.50	31.50	31.50
004	36.00	36.00	36.00
005	40.50	40.50	40.50
006	18.00	18.00	18.00
007	27.00	27.00	27.00
008	36.00	36.00	36.00
009	49.50	49.50	49.50
010			
011			
012	90.00	90.00	90.00
013	121.50	121.50	121.50
014	75.00	75.00	75.00
015	15.00	15.00	15.00
016	560.00	560.00	560.00
017	160.00	160.00	160.00
018	80.00	80.00	80.00
019	80.00	80.00	80.00
020	80.00	80.00	80.00
021	80.00	80.00	80.00
022	160.00	160.00	160.00
023	125.00	125.00	125.00
024	400.00	400.00	400.00
025	200.00	200.00	200.00
026	100.00	100.00	100.00
027	100.00	100.00	100.00

ALLIED FIRE & SAF

028	125.00	125.00				
029	200.00	200.00				
030	125.00	125.00				
031	200.00	200.00				
032	100.00	100.00				
033	125.00	125.00				
034	125.00	125.00				
035	125.00	125.00				
036	125.00	125.00				
037	125.00	125.00				
038	125.00	125.00				
039	125.00	125.00				
040	300.00	300.00				
041	125.00	125.00				
042	125.00	125.00				
043	200.00	200.00				
044	100.00	100.00				
045	200.00	200.00				
046	125.00	125.00				
047	176.50	353.00				
048	176.50	353.00				
049	273.00	546.00				
050	176.50	353.00				
051	176.50	353.00				
052	156.50	313.00				
053	188.50	377.00				
054	240.00	240.00				